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Dimensions in mm

A B C D H H2 K L O S W
BW 100 AD-5 762 1v2 523 i) 1808 2508 2b4 2528 36 13 100
BW 120 AD-5 762 1272 523 o0 1808 2588 2bH4 2528 35 13 12100
Shipping dimensions in m3 without ROPS with ROPS
BW 100 AD-5 4802 d,Ba2
BW 120 AD-5 5,818 8,281
Machine type Compaction output {m3'h) at recommended soil layer thicknesses
Gravel, sand Mlzad =oll 51it, clay
BW 100 AD-5 851 E5-125 4355
Machine type Compaction cutput (t'h) at different asphalt layer thicknesses
2-4 cm &5 cm 10-12 cm
BW 100 AD-5 20-43 40-T0 T-120




Technical Data

Weights

Operating weightw. ROPSCECE ..
Average static linearload CECE .

Dimensions

RN WY o e i e
Track radius, inner _______ .

Driving Characteristics
Speed ...
Working speed wnh wbratlcn

Max. gradeability withoutfwith 1.rlt:ur.

Drive

Engine manufacturer .o

Emission stage ...
Cooling __.

Number of mmue’rs AN g
Performance IS0 14306 e
Performance SAE J 1905 .

Speed ..

Electnceqmpmmt

Brakes

e brale e s s e
Parkmig Bralie .o s n e s s

Steering
Steering system __
Steering method .

Steering / D‘S-Clllﬂ’[lng angle +.f—

Exciter system

Vibratingadnimy . e i s, e sy
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Sprinkler System

Capacities

A oo o s s s s et

Technical modfications reserved. Machimes may be shown with opons.

kg
kg'cm

kg

mm
mm

kmf
kmf

kW

hp
min-1

grad
mm

Hz
mm
kM

BOMAG

BW 100 AD-5

2 500
125
3.000

1.000
2550

0-90
0-50
40/30

Deutz
D22

Stage V / TIERAf

water

3

184

250
2.300

12

front + rear

hydrost.
hydromeac.

oscil artic.

hydrost.
3210

0-50

front + rear
hydrost.
64754
050

3224

pressure

350
2050

BOMAG

BW 120 AD-5

2.700
11,3
3.150

1.200
2450

0-9.0
0-50
40030

Deutz
D22

Stage V/ TIER4T

water

3

18,4

2510
2.300

12
front + rear

hydrost.
hydromec.

oscil.artic.
hydrost.
3210

0- 50

front + rear
hydrost.
G4/54
0,50
41729

pressure

350
205,0



Standard Equipment

M Hydrostatic travel and vibration drive

& Travel drive in series

[ 2 scrapers per drum, spring loaded and
tiltable

i Pressure sprinkler system with interval
switch

[ Multi function travel lever

B Multi-function display incl. operating hour
meter

& Water level

& Emergency STOP

M Individual control, vibration

M Intelligent Vibration Control (IVC)

M Integrated storage compartment

M Adjustable operator's seat

M Seat contact switch

1 Vandalism protection

M 12V socket

[ Working lights front and rear

I Back-up alamm

i Lashing eyes, galvanized

[ Single point lifting device

[ Lockable engine hood made of composite
material

Optional Equipment

[0 * Foldable ROPS incl. seat belt

[J Sun roof, foldable with ROPS

[0 Weather protection for sun roof

O Seat heating

[0 Sliding seat incl. double travel lever

[J ECONOMIZER with asphalt temperature
display

[0 Temperature display

[0 BOMAG TELEMATIC

O Indicator and hazard lights

[J Rotary beacon

[J Optional lighting on ROPS

O Battery disconnect switch

[ Environmentally compliant hydraulic oil

[ Theft protection

[0 Edge cutter

[J Hydraulically adjustable crabwalk (50mm)

[0 Pointer

O Special painting

[0 Backup waming buzzer with broadband
technology

O ECOSTOP

[0 Outside mirrors

[0 Anti-frost intake

O Tablet holder set

[ JOBLINK measuring technology interface

[J JOBLINK Bluetooth adapter

[0 BOMAP GPS antenna set

[0 BOMAP GPS antenna holder
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